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Tanzschulen Lepehne Herbst Bonn

info@lepehne-herbst.de
+49 (0) 228 63 02 91

Belderberg 24 & KaiserstralRe 63

53113 Bonn

Termine fur Workshops Discofox Fortgeschrittene

Abend

Datum

Beginn

Ende

Anmerkung

1

11.05.2024

20:00

23:00

Einstiegstermin

defaultFooter

Seite 1/1
Gedruckt am 03.05.2024 03:18



